
  

Bridle 

Number Rider Name Horse Name

7.15 5969 Lucy Shannon MYSTERY MACHINE

7.30 6916 Simone Saunders BYALEE BRACELET

7.38

7.46 5787 Sarah Hancock BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER

7.56 6360 Brooke Omalley JAYBEE ALAPINKI

8.04 Aila Garth LARUNDEL SANTANA

8.12 796 Nicole Meakins NOA PARK TOBLERONE

8.20 6672 Chrissie Hoffman CONFETTI

8.28 Morgan Knight MORINGAS TANGO

8.36 Julene Robertson PURE DIVA

8.44 7326 Emily Morgan-brown VERTICAL VALLEY JAMES FRASER

8.52 6512 Kate Paddison TRIPLE C LUCIUS

9.00 7428 Alexandria Leppien DJEDI

9.08 2691 Paige Barratt ANGLEWOOD CHARMS

9.16 5520 Leyna Smith CHIRONIC ELEGANCE

9.24 Lynn Reeves MATES FOR LIFE

9.32 9021 Alise Meakins EMMAVILLE SPICE

9.40 BREAK

10.00 905 Rachael Clark CASA ANDALUZA GALAN

10.08 5395 Jill Strachan SUPER NOVA

10.16 7493 Dianne Girven KILFEERA TUXEDO

10.24 6572 Kym Dawes JAZDAN SKYWALKER

10.32 7194 Karli-ann Livingstone BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI

10.40 Mandy Ballard SEVENTH HEAVEN

10.48 6562 Hannah Giblin WOODSIDE MAESTRO

10.56 7192 Julianne Reardon DAMIRA

11.04 4468 Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY

11.12 2397 Helen Ward FIRING HIGH

11.20 FINISH

Elementary 3A

RING 1

Medium 4B

Advanced 5A

Novice 2A

No Judge practice ride



  

Bridle 

Number Rider Name Horse Name

7.30 905 Rachael Clark CASA ANDALUZA GALAN

7.38 5395 Jill Strachan SUPER NOVA

7.46 6572 Kym Dawes JAZDAN SKYWALKER

7.54 7194 Karli-ann Livingstone BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI

8.02 809 Olivia Farrell GLENN US

8.10 2397 Helen Ward FIRING HIGH

8.18 6562 Hannah Giblin WOODSIDE MAESTRO

8.26 7192 Julianne Reardon DAMIRA

8.34 7493 Dianne Girven KILFEERA TUXEDO

8.42 Mandy Ballard SEVENTH HEAVEN

8.50 6873 Peter Fitzgerald MICKEY

8.58 BREAK

9.10 6916 Simone Saunders BYALEE BRACELET

9.18 809 Olivia Farrell GLENN US

9.30 5787 Sarah Hancock BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER

9.40 4468 Kerry Higham KAH-MAH SUPREMACY

9.48 6672 Chrissie Hoffman CONFETTI

9.56 2691 Paige Barratt ANGLEWOOD CHARMS

10.04 5520 Leyna Smith CHIRONIC ELEGANCE

10.12 Julene Robertson PURE DIVA

10.20 Isobel Condon ARCTIC TOUCH OF ICE

10.28 6360 Brooke Omalley JAYBEE ALAPINKI

10.36 Aila Garth LARUNDEL SANTANA

10.44 6874 Peter Fitzgerald RUBIC

10.52 FINISH

RING 2

Elementary 3B

Medium 4A

Advanced 5B

NOVICE 2B



  

Bridle 

Number Rider Name Horse Name

7.30 63 Ashlea Cotter DAISY

7.38 9113 Donna Oâ€™connor ARNIA

7.46 9064 Natasha Grobbelaar JOHNNY

7.54 Kate Paddison TRIPLE C WUTTALLA

8.02 86 Joanne Martin JACKO

8.10 9068 Yvette Tarrier THUNDER

8.18 Paige Barratt BOUND FOR STARDOM

8.26 BREAK

8.36 Leyna Smith ROCKY

8.44 Morgan Knight MORINGAS TANGO

8.52 Tahlia Condon HOPE SPRINGS DRAGONFLY

9.00 796 Nicole Meakins NOA PARK TOBLERONE

9.08 7285 Helen Huie HYLASS PARK REGAL ROMANCE

9.16 1010 Emma Rush CLASSIC ROYALE

9.24 9115 Ellisha Wade BOBBY

9.32 2019114 Maxlyn Flint OMALLEY

9.40 9010 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK

9.48 9069 Helen Ward SHALL WE TANGO

9.56 BREAK Preparatory C 

10.30 595 Xanthe Smith REGENCY LEO

10.38 Eleanor Morgan-brown DENBEIGH COURTLAND

10.46 7525 Lily Summers OHANA PEPPER

10.54 7630 Keira Hawkey HAMON PARK WENERGY

11.02 Isobel Condon ARCTIC TOUCH OF ICE

11.10 23 Sophie Christison NOODLES

11.18 7428 Alexandria Leppien DJEDI

11.26 7014 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR

11.34 BREAK

11.46 Joshua Morgan-brown SUNSET MR MAGOO

11.54 7339 Ruth White DANZARLA

12.02 Morgan Knight DANTE UNDERESTIMATE ME

12.10 Brooke Omalley YULARA CRUISER

12.18 562 Issy Preece HILLBREEZE SENSATION

12.26 9115 Ellisha Wade PRINCESS

12.34 FINISH

RING 3

Preparatory A

Preliminary 1B 



  

Bridle 

Number Rider Name Horse Name

7.30 7285 Helen Huie HYLASS PARK REGAL ROMANCE

7.38 9115 Ellisha Wade BOBBY

7.46 Leyna Smith ROCKY

7.54 7014 Gillian Butler JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR

8.02 9010 Melissa Knight SHAYKING SHAMROCK

8.10 1010 Emma Rush CLASSIC ROYALE

8.18 2019114 Maxlyn Flint Oâ€™MALLEY

8.26 7322 Emma Hansen ROCKSIDE CON AMORE

BREAK

8.36 595 Xanthe Smith REGENCY LEO

8.44 7525 Lily Summers OHANA PEPPER

8.52 23 Sophie Christison NOODLES

9.00 81 Carri-anne Lucas ON FUHR TOM

9.08 9069 Helen Ward SHALL WE TANGO

9.16 7339 Ruth White DANZARLA

9.24 7630 Keira Hawkey HAMON PARK WENERGY

9.32 Brooke Omalley YULARA CRUISER

9.40 562 Issy Preece HILLBREEZE SENSATION

9.48 Morgan Knight DANTE UNDERESTIMATE ME

9.56 BREAK

Preparatory C 

10.30 63 Ashlea Cotter DAISY

10.38 9068 Yvette Tarrier THUNDER

10.46 5031 Elissa Mounfield ELM SEBASTIAN

10.54 Tahlia Condon HOPE SPRINGS DRAGONFLY

11.02 9020 Alise Meakins NOA PARK MUSKETEERS

11.10 Paige Barratt BOUND FOR STARDOM

11.18 FINISH

RING 4

Preliminary 1A


